
Thomas English Muffins

Boomchickapop Popcorn
4.8 - 7 oz. - select varieties

Bomb Pops
12 pk.

2/5.00

2/5.00

2/4.00

Saturday, June 22 - Sunday, June 23, 2019

DAY
SALE2

Twizzlers Strawberry Twist
16 oz.

Lindt Truffles
5.1 oz. - select varieties

Wishbone Ranch or Italian Dressing
15 oz.

1.79

3.49

1.99

PER GALLONOFF

EARN
UEL SAVER

4¢

12 pk.

1.79

2/5.00 FU

with purchase of 2


